SAA

APPROVALS®

Certificate of Suitability

Certificate No.: SAA182258

Certificate Holder: Caledonian Cables Limited
1/F CMA Building,
64-66 Connaught Road,
Central
Hong Kong
Regulatory Definition: Non-Declared
Product Description: 0.6/1KV PVC Insulated Sheathed Electric Cable
Standard/s: AS/NZS 5000.1:2005 Inc Al
Condition/s: Nil
Approval Marks: SAA182258
Initial Issue Date: 31 January 2019

Expiry Date: 31 January 2029
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For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd

CERTIFIED

SAA certifies the product nominated in this certificate
complies with standard/s listed above.

For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
www.saaapprovals.com.au

Issued: 20-02-24 182258
Renewed Page 1 of 4




APPROVALS®

Certificate of Suitability

Model

1x25mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x35mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x50mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x70mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x95mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x120mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x150mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x185mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x240mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x300mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x400 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x500 mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
1x630 mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
2x25 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
2x35 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
2x50 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
2x70 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
2x95 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
2x120 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
2x150 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
2x185 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
2x240 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
2x300 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
2x400 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x25 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x35 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x50 mmz CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90

For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd

SAA certifies the product nominated in this certificate
complies with standard/s listed above.

For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
www.saaapprovals.com.au

Trade Name
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN

Rating/Marking
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV

CERTIFIED

Issued: 20-02-24 182258
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APPROVALS®

Certificate of Suitability

Model

3x70 mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x95 mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x120 mm?2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x150 mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x185 mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x240 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x300 mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x400 mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x25 mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x35 mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x50mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x70mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x95mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x120mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x150mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x185mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x240mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x300mm?2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x400mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
5x25mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
5x35mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
5x50mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
5x70mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
5x95mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
5x120mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
5x150mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
5x185mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
5x240mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90

For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd

SAA certifies the product nominated in this certificate
complies with standard/s listed above.

For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
www.saaapprovals.com.au

Trade Name
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN

Rating/Marking
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv

CERTIFIED

Issued: 20-02-24 182258
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APPROVALS®

Certificate of Suitability

Model

5x300mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
5x400mm=2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x25mm2+E6mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x35mm=2+E10mm2CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x50mm2+E16mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x70mm=2+E25mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x95mm=2+E25mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x120mm2+E35mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x150mm2+E50mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x185mm=2+E70mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x240mm2+E95mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x300mm2+E120mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
3x400mm2+E120mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x25mm2+E6mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x35mm=2+E10mm2CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x50mm=2+E16mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x70mm2+E25mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x95mm=2+E25mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x120mm=2+E35mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x150mm=2+E50mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x185mm=2+E70mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x240mm=2+E95mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x300mm2+E120mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90
4x400mm=2+E120mm2 CU/PVC V-90/ PVC 5V-90

For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd

SAA certifies the product nominated in this certificate
complies with standard/s listed above.

For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
www.saaapprovals.com.au

Trade Name
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN
CALEDONIAN

Rating/Marking
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV
0.6/1kVv
0.6/1kV

CERTIFIED

Issued: 20-02-24 182258
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